Position

County Librarian

Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Technician

Library Technician

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library
County Library

Total Wages

$52,972
$30,502
$29,632
$26,494

$3,487

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,243
$11,381
$17,255
$4,103
$0



