Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Librarian		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$52,972	\$18,243
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$30,502	\$11,381
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$29,632	\$17,255
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$26,494	\$4,103
Library Technician		Siskiyou County	County Library	\$3,487	\$0